

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6788/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in MCRC No.
6897/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

PRANAV PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH KUMAR VERMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin G., Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the order passed on 27.9.2010,
which has not yet been complied with, let this matter
be adjourned for a further period of two weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master